

# OZARK HORSE TRADER

"Is Your Buying Paper"



1433 W. 8th St. • P.O. Box 807 • West Plains, Mo. 65775

844-967-6103 • www.ozarkhorsetrader.com

417-256-2445 • Fax: 417-256-8979

April 20, 2017 Issue Number 16

©2017 The Ozark Horse Trader, Inc.

### 4x4s

2005 Escape XLT, 2WD, V-6, auto, aluminum wheels, sunroof, \$3450; 2011 Traverse LT, AWD, cloth, 3rd row, aluminum wheels, 124xxx miles, \$10,995; 2007 Trailblazer LT, 2WD, leather, sunroof, \$6995; 2006 GMC Envoy, 4x4, leather, \$6995; 2007 GMC Yukon Denali, black with tan leather, 3rd row, \$12,450; 2008 Jeep Wrangler Unlimited, 6 cyl., 6 speed, 4 door, soft top, \$12,995; 2010 Traverse, AWD, cloth, white, high miles, but runs good, 3rd row, \$8995; 2011 Escape XLT 4x4, V6, aluminum wheels, 1 owner, silver, 125xxx miles, \$10,995; 2010 Dodge Journey, FWD, aluminum wheels, black, 109xxx miles, \$8,250; 2007 Jeep Commander, 4x4, 6 cyl, automatic, 3rd row, \$8950; 1991 Jeep Wrangler, 6 cyl, 5 speed, hard top, red, \$3850. 417-938-4252 Myrtle 16c

1994 Ford, 4x4, new transmission, 150xxx miles and aluminum wheels. 417-264-7757, 417-280-0756 Thayer 16c

1996 Suburban 4wd for sale, or consider trade for guns, etc., \$2700. 417-938-4837 Myrtle 15-16p

1998 Chevy Silverado extended cab 2500 4x4, 148xxx miles, \$7200. Call 417-464-8285 or 417-331-9560, leave message. Summersville 16-17p

2000 Dodge 2500 4x4 diesel pickup, automatic, regular cab, long bed, \$8500. 573-292-3228 Birch Tree 16-17p

2006 Dodge 3500, 4x4, crew, 5.9 Cummins, 6 speed, flatbed, leather, \$21,250; 2013 Chevrolet extended cab, Z71, aluminum wheels, black leather, 1 owner, \$15,950; 2011 Chevrolet 2500, 4x4, 6.0L, auto, 1 owner, 101xxx miles, \$13,450; 2008 Chevrolet 1500, crew cab, white, \$12,995; 2010 GMC, extended cab, 4x4, V-8, auto, aluminum wheels, \$13,900; 1997 F-150, extended cab, 3rd door, 5.4L, 2 owner, new tires, \$5995; 2012 Chevrolet 2500, 4x4, 6.0L, auto, lwb, single cab, 1 owner, \$9950; 1998 Dodge 2500, 4x4, ext. cab, diesel automatic, 1 owner, \$8450. 417-938-4252 Myrtle 16c

2012 GMC Acadia, 3rd row seat, loaded, 4 wheel drive, nice. 417-264-7757, 417-280-0756 Thayer 16c

2017 GMC, 4 dr, Z71, SLT, 4x4, loaded, Navigation, back-up camera, leather, 2500 miles, \$45,900 firm. 870-955-0772 Mammoth Spg, Ar 16-17p

### 4x4s

2001 Suzuki XL7 Limited 4wd, 3rd row seat, very clean. 417-264-7757, 417-280-0756 Thayer 16c

2002 silver Dodge crew cab, SLT package, 4x4, 5.9L. 417-264-7757, 417-280-0756 Thayer 16c

2006 Chevy Suburban LTZ, 4wd, loaded. 417-264-7757, 417-280-0756 Thayer 16c

### Autos

2002 Chevy Impala, 4 door, clean car, loaded. 417-264-7757, 417-280-0756 Thayer 16c

CARS for Le\$\$ TAX TIME SAVINGS! Best prices in the state. 70 vehicles to choose from. 1343 Hwy 62/412, Highland, Ar. 870-615-1428 15-18p

Come Get Em! Over 20 great used vehicles starting at \$1000! Rhine Auto Sales, Inc. 3208 US Hwy. 160. 8.5 miles southwest of West Plains. 417-255-2545 16fc

**GREAT SERVICE • GREAT SELECTION • GREAT WARRANTIES**

**Gift Certificates**

**STUFF 4 TRUCKS**

**Pardon Our Progress - WE ARE OPEN!**

WeatherTech FLOOR LINERS  
UWS HUSKY LINERS  
UNDERCOVER TRUCK BED COVERS  
WESTIN TOWING PRODUCTS  
B & W TRAILER HITCHES  
DEEZEE  
BIG COUNTRY TRUCK ACCESSORIES  
RANCH HAND

Located with Kioti tractor dealership  
3711 N. US Hwy. 63  
West Plains, MO  
Hours: Mon-Fri 8:00-5:00pm  
Sat 9:00-12:00pm

INSTALLATION AVAILABLE AT OUR LOCATION!  
**417-256-6677**  
LAYAWAY AVAILABLE

**SALE ENDS SATURDAY!** **WEST PLAINS** **LOWEST PRICES OF THE YEAR!!**

# AUTO WORLD

**SUV OVER STOCKED SALE!! SAVE THOUSANDS**

<p><b>2014 FORD EDGE</b></p> <p>leather, sunroof, camera, power lift gate</p> <p><b>SOLD</b></p>	<p><b>2014 FORD EDGE SEL</b></p> <p>leather, rear camera, 1 owner, lease return</p> <p><b>Sale Price: \$18,988</b> Your payment with \$0 Down \$298/month • 3.9% @ 72 mo.</p>	<p><b>2013 NISSAN ROGUE SL</b></p> <p>leather, auto, CD, remote entry</p> <p><b>Sale Price: \$14,988</b> Your payment with \$0 Down \$235/month • 3.9% @ 72 mo.</p>	<p><b>2011 CHEVY CREW CAB 4X4</b></p> <p>Rough Country lift, big tires, Fuel wheels, 69xxx miles</p> <p><b>Sale Price: \$23,988</b> Your payment with \$0 Down \$385/month • 4.9% @ 72 mo.</p>	<p><b>2014 RAM CREW CAB 4X4</b></p> <p>remote entry, new tires, 1 owner, sharp</p> <p><b>Sale Price: \$18,988</b> Your payment with \$0 Down \$298/month • 3.9% @ 72 mo.</p>
<p><b>2008 TOYOTA TUNDRA LIMITED</b></p> <p>58xxx miles, 5.7L V8, leather, 1 owner</p> <p><b>Sale Price: \$18,988</b> Your payment with \$0 Down \$368/month • 5.9% @ 60 mo.</p>	<p><b>2015 TOYOTA RAV4</b></p> <p>remote entry, CD, all power, off lease</p> <p><b>Sale Price: \$14,988</b> Your payment with \$0 Down \$235/month • 3.9% @ 72 mo.</p>	<p><b>2010 GMC CREW CAB 4X4</b></p> <p>SLT, new tires, leather, polished wheels</p> <p><b>Sale Price: \$18,988</b> Your payment with \$0 Down \$368/month • 5.9% @ 60 mo.</p>	<p><b>2014 FORD F-150 SUPER CREW</b></p> <p>XLT, 5.0L V8, leather, rear camera, polished wheels, 1 owner</p> <p><b>Sale Price: \$19,988</b> Your payment with \$0 Down \$315/month • 3.9% @ 72 mo.</p>	<p><b>2014 CHEVY EQUINOX</b></p> <p>LT, camera, remote start, all power, alloy wheels</p> <p><b>Sale Price: \$13,988</b> Your payment with \$0 Down \$219/month • 3.9% @ 72 mo.</p>
<p><b>2016 GRAND CARAVAN RT</b></p> <p>leather, quad seats, power lift gate, rear camera</p> <p><b>Sale Price: \$16,988</b> Your payment with \$0 Down \$265/month • 3.9% @ 72 mo.</p>	<p><b>2013 GMC TERRAIN SLT</b></p> <p>leather, polished wheels, remote start</p> <p><b>Sale Price: \$13,988</b> Your payment with \$0 Down \$219/month • 3.9% @ 72 mo.</p>	<p><b>2010 BUICK ENCLAVE</b></p> <p>quad seats, remote entry, all power</p> <p><b>Sale Price: \$13,988</b> Your payment with \$0 Down \$269/month • 5.9% @ 60 mo.</p>	<p><b>2012 NISSAN MURANO AWD</b></p> <p>sunroof, new tires, remote entry</p> <p><b>Sale Price: \$13,988</b> Your payment with \$0 Down \$225/month • 4.9% @ 72 mo.</p>	<p><b>2012 CHEVY TRAVERSE</b></p> <p>3rd seat, rear air, remote entry, sharp</p> <p><b>Sale Price: \$14,988</b> Your payment with \$0 Down \$239/month • 4.9% @ 72 mo.</p>

**WE CLOSE AT 1 ON SATURDAYS!**

**417-256-0605**  
HOURS: M-F 9AM-5PM • SAT 9AM-1PM

**WESTPLAINS AUTOWORLD.COM**  
At the corner of 160 and 63 Bypass  
in beautiful West Plains, MO  
ALL FINANCING WITH APPROVED CREDIT